

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.10411 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17-08-2026	<u>KM, J</u> Post on 21-08-2026. MSI <u>KM, J</u>	